
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 24 X 15 X 7 IN

REF: ZJMRC-260103-4040001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 02JAN26
ACTWGT: 20.94 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Whitney Mitchell
Whitney Mitchell

3001 WINGATE AVE

12078354259 X 30226
NASHVILLE TN 37211 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

6/
07

7E
/5

9F
2

8875 8511 0526

     37211

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8875 8511 0526


